



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 10669/2021 & CM APPL. 32903/2021

GRAMODDHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA & ANR. Petitioners

Through: Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Ms. Binisa
Mohanty & Ms. Priti Kumari,
Advocates.

versus

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR TEACHER EDUCATION & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Jai Sahai Endlaw, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

21.09.2022

%

At joint request, re-notify on 08.12.2022.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

SEPTEMBER 21, 2022

d.negi