



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 10669/2021 & CM APPL 32903/2021**
GRAMODDHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA & ANR. Petitioners
Through: *Counsel (appearance not given)*

Versus

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR TEACHER EDUCATION & ANR.
..... Respondents
Through: Mr. Jai Sahai Endlaw and Subhoday
Banerjee, Advocates

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV

% **ORDER**
10.05.2023

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. List on 22.05.2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 10, 2023
p'ma